CONGREGATION OF OUR LADY OF MOUNT CARMEL

TIMOR-LESTE MISSION - CONVENT NEEDS

PARTICULARS

BEDS

MATTRESS
REFRIGERATOR
THERMOS

STOVE

3 ELECTRIC FANS

1 COMPUTER PRINTER
WATER DISPENSER
PLUS CONTAINER
WATER TANK
PILLOWS

PILLOW CASE

B. SHEETS
BEDCOVER
MOSQUITO NETS
WATER PUMP
COOKING UTENSILS
CABINETS

DINING TABLE & CHAIR SET

CHAIRS
TABLES

3PCS
3PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
3PCS
1PC
1PC
10 PCS
1PC
3PCS
6 PCS
6 PCS
6 PCS
3 PCS
1PC

3 PCS
1PCS
6 PCS
3 PCS

Cost Per Item

$ 70.00
$ 90.00
$380.00
$ 35.00
$110.00
$ 50.00
$300.00
$100.00
$ 8.00
$280.00
$ 20.00
$ 15.00
$ 35.00
$ 40.00
$ 35.00
$350.00
$280.00
$200.00
$280.00
$ 60.00
$ 80.00

Total

$210.00
$270.00
$380.00
$ 35.00
$110.00
$150.00
$300.00
$100.00
$ 80.00
$280.00
$ 60.00
$ 90.00
$210.00
$240.00
$210.00
$350.00
$280.00
$600.00
$280.00
$360.00
$240.00

$4,835.00

A reliable truck or car is also needed for the sisters’ ministry travel within Timor-Leste.



