CONGREGATION OF OUR LADY OF MOUNT CARMEL TIMOR-LESTE MISSION – CONVENT NEEDS

PARTICULARS		Cost Per Item	Total
BEDS	3 PCS	\$ 70.00	\$210.00
MATTRESS	3 PCS	\$ 90.00	\$270.00
REFRIGERATOR	1 PC	\$380.00	\$380.00
THERMOS	1 PC	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
STOVE	1 PC	\$110.00	\$110.00
3 ELECTRIC FANS	3 PCS	\$ 50.00	\$150.00
1 COMPUTER PRINTER	1 PC	\$300.00	\$300.00
WATER DISPENSER	1 PC	\$100.00	\$100.00
PLUS CONTAINER	10 PCS	\$ 8.00	\$ 80.00
WATER TANK	1 PC	\$280.00	\$280.00
PILLOWS	3 PCS	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00
PILLOW CASE	6 PCS	\$ 15.00	\$ 90.00
B. SHEETS	6 PCS	\$ 35.00	\$210.00
BEDCOVER	6 PCS	\$ 40.00	\$240.00
MOSQUITO NETS	3 PCS	\$ 35.00	\$210.00
WATER PUMP	1 PC	\$350.00	\$350.00
COOKING UTENSILS		\$280.00	\$280.00
CABINETS	3 PCS	\$200.00	\$600.00
DINING TABLE & CHAIR SET	1 PCS	\$280.00	\$280.00
CHAIRS	6 PCS	\$ 60.00	\$360.00
TABLES	3 PCS	\$ 80.00	\$240.00

\$4,835.00

A reliable truck or car is also needed for the sisters' ministry travel within Timor-Leste.